
Create your own puzzle at WordMint.com or print one of our 500,000+ pre-made word searches, crosswords, and more.

Name: _____________________________________________________    Date: _______

Terms 2.07 Alexa Williams
1

2 3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10 11

12

13

Across

4. Often called stomach 

flu

6. the action of 

chewing

7. Small opening on 

surface of abdomen 

surgically made to divert 

flow of faeces or urine

8. Inflammation of 

gums

9. Oral cancer or cancer 

of the teeth and or mouth

10. An X-Ray of the 

gallbladder

12. liver enlargment

13. a small carcinoma 

that does not advert 

symptoms

Down

1. Disease of the liver 

often resulting in the 

yellowing of skin

2. The swelling and 

inflammation of the 

tongue

3. removal of band 

tissue connecting the 

underside of tongue to the 

mouth

5. An exam used to 

detect abnormalities in 

the colon

11. a benign tumor of 

odontogenic orgin


